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1 Fraunhofer IOF

Inkjet-printed functionalities for flexible  

and low-cost Lab-on-a-Chip systems;

Hydrophilic and hydrophobic optical  

surfaces with antireflective properties

2 Fraunhofer IFAM

Functional materials and surfaces, medical 

adhesives, implants, bioceramic screws

Fraunhofer Institute for  

Applied Optics and Precision 

Engineering IOF

Dr. Kevin Füchsel

Phone +49 3641 807 - 273

kevin.fuechsel@iof.fraunhofer.de

Fraunhofer Institute for 

Manufacturing Technology and 

Advanced Materials IFAM

Dipl. Biol. Martina Ohle

Phone +49 421 2246 - 256

martina.ohle@ifam.fraunhofer.de
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Fraunhofer Institute for Applied 

Information Technology FIT

Fouad Bitti

Phone +49 2241 14 - 1521

fouad.bitti@fit.fraunhofer.de

Fraunhofer Institute for 

Telecommunications,  

Heinrich Hertz Institute HHI 

Anne Rommel

Phone +49 30 31002 - 353

anne.rommel@hhi.fraunhofer.de

Fraunhofer Institute for  

Biomedical Engineering IBMT 

Dipl.-Betriebswirt FH Markus Michel

Phone +49 6894 980 - 111

markus.michel@ibmt.fraunhofer.de

Fraunhofer Institute for  

Interfacial Engineering and 

Biotechnology IGB

Dr. Silke Grumaz

Phone +49 711 970 - 4046

silke.grumaz@igb.fraunhofer.de

Fraunhofer Institute for  

Integrated Circuits IIS

Dr. rer. nat. Christian Münzenmayer

Phone +49 9131 776 - 7300

christian.muenzenmayer@iis.fraunhofer.de

Fraunhofer Institute for  

Computer Graphics Research IGD

Dipl.-Betriebswirt Daniela Welling

Phone: +49 6151 155 - 146

daniela.welling@igd.fraunhofer.de

Fraunhofer Institute for 

Manufacturing Engineering and 

Automation IPA

Dipl.-Wirt.-Ing. Axel Storz

Phone +49 621 17207366

axel.storz@ipa.fraunhofer.de

Fraunhofer Institute for  

Cell Therapy and Immunology IZI

Dr. rer. nat. Eva Ehrentreich-Förster

Phone +49 331 58187 - 203

eva.ehrentreich@izi-bb.fraunhofer.de



Further Fraunhofer Units

Fraunhofer ICT-IMM, Hall 8a / S05

Fraunhofer IZM, Hall 8a / H23

Fraunhofer IZI-BB, Hall 3 / G52

Fraunhofer EMFT, Hall 8a / K14

Fraunhofer EANS, Hall 8a / H23

Fraunhofer IIS, Hall 15 / A23

Fraunhofer IKTS, Hall 8a / F39

Fraunhofer ILT, Hall 8a / F34

Fraunhofer ISIT, Hall 8a / F35

Fraunhofer IZI, Hall 15 / E05
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